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LED Magnetic Track System
NR-M2FD0551 Series

Dimensions in mm
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C

B

120°A

B

C

120°A

NR-M2FD0551-10-27K-BK-24D

NR-M2FD0551-10-30K-BK-24D

kg

0.6

0.6

Model No

0.6NR-M2FD0551-10-40K-BK-24D

0.6NR-M2FD0551-10-30K-WH-24D

0.6NR-M2FD0551-10-40K-WH-24D

NR-M2FD0551-6-27K-BK-24D

0.38

0.38

NR-M2FD0551-6-30K-BK-24D

NR-M2FD0551-6-40K-BK-24D

NR-M2FD0551-6-30K-WH-24D

P(W)

10

10

10

10

10

6

6

6

6

6NR-M2FD0551-6-40K-WH-24D

680

710

Output
 (lm)

710

710

710

414

426

426

426

426

CCT(K)

3000

2700

4000

3000

4000

2700

3000

4000

3000

4000

lm/w

68

71

71

71

69

71

71

71

71

71

Color

Black

Black

White

Black

White

BIack

BIack

White

BIack

White

DC

48V

Ra
≥90

Chips

SMD
IP20

Indoor
30,000

Hours

Average

≥15,000
ON OFF

III
Beam
Angle

24°

Dimensions in mm
A C
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92

92

92

92

92

92

92
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158

158

158

158

158

305

305

305

305

305

B

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

23

23 92

0.38

0.38

0.38

Model No:NR-M2FD0551-6 Model No:NR-M2FD0551-10
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Description:
LED Magnetic Track System

Main material:
Aluminum+Pc

Specification:
Aluminum lamp body integrated die-casting molding, 
spraying process, fine work, waterproof and dustproof.
High light transmission PC material lamp shade, 
bright and not dazzling, anti-aging, long service life. 
lP20

Applications
•Office
•Meeting room
•Sitting room
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

Illuminance at a Distance

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):21.1 DEG

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
     illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

Model No:NR-M2FD0551-10
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1m 37.00cm3797,5635lx

2m 74.00cm949.4,1409lx

3m 111.00cm421.9,626.1lx

4m 148.00cm237.3,352.2lx

5m 185.00cm151.9,225.4lx

6m 222.00cm105.5,156.5lx

7m 259.01cm77.50,115.0lx

8m 296.01cm59.33,88.05lx

9m 333.01cm46.88,69.57lx

10m 370.01cm37.97,56.35lx

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:20.96deg

Flux out:450.8 lm
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

Illuminance at a Distance

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):21.2 DEG

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
     illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

Model No:NR-M2FD0551-6
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1m 37.22cm2235,3386lx

2m 74.43cm558.8,846.4lx

3m 111.65cm248.3,376.2lx

4m 148.87cm139.7,211.6lx

5m 186.09cm89.40,135.4lx

6m 223.30cm62.08,94.04lx

7m 260.52cm45.61,69.09lx

8m 297.74cm34.92,52.90lx

9m 334.96cm27.59,41.80lx

10m 372.17cm22.35,33.86lx

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:21.08deg

Flux out:265.3 lm
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Install lamp the Installation is complete

1 Turn off the power

2 3

4 5 Turn on power
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Terminals connect power cables and
wrap terminals with waterproof tape Install DC48V power supply 


